

Cranfords Office 12 Venture Wales Building Pentrebach Merthyr Tydfill CF48 4DR

30 March 2023

Client reference number: 0000002371 Transaction reference: 0005293120

Request for information

Dear Sirs

Registered holder(s): Cranfords Mr Ian Lazenby Protect My Universe Ltd

Product name: Vanguard LifeStrategy Funds ICVC

We write with reference to the above mentioned redemption contract.

Unfortunately, we still have not received a fully completed Form of Renunciation and therefore cannot make payment to you.

We would therefore be grateful if you would arrange for the enclosed Form of Renunciation to be completed and signed by all holders and return it to us. Please note, depending on the fund settlement period, payment will be made within three working days on receipt of the completed form.

If you have any questions, please contact our Vanguard Investments UK helpline on 0800 408 2065 quoting your reference number.

Yours faithfully

Dh Kg

Ollie Rabley Chief Operating Officer, Finance

73 / 91aC / V1.24 / C073030572

Vanguard Investments UK, Limited.

Vanguard Investments UK, Limited. PO Box 10315, Chelmsford CM99 2AT. Telephone: 0800 408 2065 Fax: 0844 620 0002 (Registered in England and Wales No. 042126529). Registered Office: The Walbrook Building, 25 Walbrook, London EC4N 8AF.

Form of Renunciation



Selling of shares

The proceeds from the sale do not become payable until this form has been fully completed in BLOCK CAPITALS in black ink and returned to the following; Vanguard Investments UK Limited, PO Box 10315, Chelmsford, CM99 2AT.

1 Personal details

Your client reference number	Transaction reference	Holding de	signation, e.g 'A a/c' (if applicable)	
002371	0005293120			
First holder				
Full name Cranfords				
Address Office 12, Venture Wales Building,				
Pentrebach, Merthyr Tydfill				
		Postcode	CF48 4DR	
Additional holder(s)				
Mr Ian Lazenby				
Protect My Universe Ltd				

2 Shares to be sold

Full name of fund	Number of shares to be sold	Amount you wish to raise (£) 10,000.00
Vanguard LifeStrategy 100% Equity Fund Acc	33.5469	

3 Declaration

I/We being the registered shareholder(s) hereby acknowledge that I/we are no longer interested in the above mentioned shares. Signature of all r

Signature of all registered holders.

First holder	Second holder
Capacity	Capacity
Date	Date
Third holder	Fourth holder
Capacity	Capacity
Date	Date

Note: When corporate bodies are renouncing shares, this form should be completed by the company and signed by two directors or a director and a secretary, stating capacity, or authorised signatories. Alternatively, any other authorised signatories must state their capacity confirmed by a stamp or seal.

Vanguard Investments UK, Limited. PO Box 10315, Chelmsford CM99 2AT. Telephone: 0800 408 2065 Fax: 0844 620 0002 (Registered in England and Wales No. 042126529). Registered Office: The Walbrook Building, 25 Walbrook, London EC4N 8AF. Authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.